
 2020 General Election
Early Voting

October 6th - November 2nd

Site # Satellite Name Satellite Address EarlyVoting Election
Day

Early Voting Hours Election Day Hours

5 Eastside Assembly of God Church 6121 E 50 S Yes Yes Open Tuesday 10/20/2020 until Friday 10/23/2020 from 12:00PM to 7:00PM 6:00am to 6:00pm
Lafayette, IN 47905 Open Tuesday 10/27/2020 until Friday 10/30/2020 from 12:00PM to 7:00PM

Open Saturday 10/31/2020 until Saturday 10/31/2020 from 9:00AM to 4:00PM

8 Faith West Community Center 1920 Northwestern Ave Yes Yes Open Saturday 10/17/2020 until Saturday 10/17/2020 from 11:00AM to 3:00PM 6:00am to 6:00pm
West Lafayette, IN 47906

10 Fellure Foods 9150 W 500 N Yes No Open Saturday 10/24/2020 until Saturday 10/24/2020 from 9:00AM to 1:00PM

Otterbein IN 47970

15 Mackey Arena, East Entrance 900 John R Wooden Dr Yes Yes Open Wednesday 10/14/2020 until Wednesday 10/14/2020 from 11:00AM to 6:00PM 6:00am to 6:00pm
West Lafayette, IN 47906

16 Northend Community Center 2000 Elmwood Ave Yes No Open Tuesday 10/20/2020 until Friday 10/23/2020 from 12:00PM to 7:00PM
Lafayette, IN 47904 Open Tuesday 10/27/2020 until Friday 10/30/2020  from 12:00PM to 7:00PM

Open Saturday 10/31/2020 until Saturday 10/31/2020 from 9:00AM to 4:00PM

17 Northview Church 2703 Lindberg Rd Yes Yes Open Tuesday 10/20/2020 until Friday 10/23/2020 from 12:00PM to 7:00PM 6:00am to 6:00pm
West Lafayette, IN 47906 Open Tuesday 10/27/2020 until Friday 10/30/2020 from 12:00PM to 7:00PM

Open Saturday 10/31/2020 until Saturday 10/31/2020 from 9:00AM to 4:00PM
18 River City Community Center 2842 Old US HWY 231 S Yes Yes Open Tuesday 10/20/2020 until Friday 10/23/2020 from 12:00PM to 7:00PM 6:00am to 6:00pm

Lafayette, IN 47909 Open Tuesday 10/27/2020 until Friday 10/30/2020 from 12:00PM to 7:00PM

Open Saturday 10/31/2020 until Saturday 10/31/2020 from 9:00AM to 4:00PM

19 St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Center 535 W State St Yes Yes Open Saturday 10/17/2020 until Saturday 10/17/2020 from 11:00AM to 3:00PM 6:00am to 6:00pm
West Lafayette, IN 47906

21 Stockwell United Methodist Church 6941 Church St Yes No Open Saturday 10/24/2020 until Saturday 10/24/2020 from 9:00AM to 1:00PM
Stockwell, IN 47983

22 Tippecanoe County Board of Elections 20 N 3rd St Yes No Open Tuesday 10/06/2020 until Friday 10/09/2020from 8:00AM to 4:30PM
Lafayette, IN 47901 Open Tuesday 10/13/2020 until Friday 10/16/2020 from 8:00AM to 4:30PM

Open Monday 10/19/2020 until Friday 10/23/2020 from 8:00AM to 4:30PM
Open Saturday 10/24/2020 until Saturday 10/24/2020 from 9:00AM to 4:00PM
Open Monday 10/26/2020 until Friday 10/30/2020 from 8:00AM to 4:30PM
Open Saturday 10/31/2020 until Saturday 10/31/2020 from 9:00AM to 4:00PM
Open Monday 11/02/2020 until Monday 11/02/2020 from 8:00AM to 12:00PM

31 West Point Fire Station 4949 IN-25 Yes No Open Saturday 10/24/2020 until Saturday 10/24/2020 from 9:00AM to 1:00PM
West Point, IN 47992
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